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ATTORNEYS AT LAW

IN] MARTIN | PRINGLE

100 N. Broadway, Suite 500, Wichita, Kansas 67202 | 316-265-9311

BRENT A. MITCHELL | bamitchell@martinpringle.com

March 7, 2017

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee FL. 32314

Re:  Cessna ServiceDirect, LLC
Our File No: 33415-16

Dear Sir or Madam:

Attached for filing in your corporate records is documentation to withdraw as a
foreign entity in your state along with a check in the amount of $25.00 to cover the filing fee.

I have also enclosed a copy of cotrespondence from your office whereby you returned
previous filing. Because we are sending a new check for the corrected filing fee, I
requesting a refund of our prior payment of $35.00.

Please call me with any questions you may have. Thank you for yoursdssistangce.
.
]
Sincerely, E;'r"f
{“",: BE
MARTIN, PRINGLE, OLIVER, rr -
WALLACE & BAUER, LL.P. -,
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Brent A. Miichell
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

February 17, 2017

BRENT A. MITCHELL
MARTIN PRINGLE LAW FIRM
100 N BROADWAY STE 500
WICHITA, KS 67202

SUBJECT: CESSNA SERVICEDIRECT, LLC
Ref. Number: M13000000300

We have received your document for CESSNA SERVICEDIRECT, LLC and your

check(s) totaling $35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed
and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce

Regulatory Specialist I Letter Number: 417A00003212
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COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section '
Division of Corporations

Cessna ServiceDirect, LLC
SUBJECT:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)
Dear Sir or Madam:
The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Brent A. Mitchell

{Name of Person)

Martin Pringle Law Firm

{(Firm/Company)

100 N Broadway Ste 500

{Address)

Wichita KS 67202

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Brent Mitchell

316 265-9311
at { )
{Name of Person)
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{Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
{4 $25 Filing Fee 3 $30 Filing Fee &

Q) $55 Filing Fee & W $60 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status

Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
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NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

Cessna ServiceDirect, LLC
(Name of Timited liability company)

Kansas
(Jurisdiction of its organization)
1 01/14/2013
{Date registered with Florida Department of State)
M13000000300
{Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

— @ature of authorized: represer@e)

Sherry L. Flemi

(Typed or printed name of signee)
et

Filing Fee: $25.00
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